TEACHER EVALUATION

Name TEACHER EVALUATION Description

Type Teacher Evaluation Survey Id TE2-Nov-2023

Sub Type Theory
Status Active

&= Sessions = Batchwise Sessions W Parts, Questions and Options

Parts Question

1 1. Punctuality in attending class and issuing of

assignments / tutorials in time

2. Efficient usage of board and other teaching aids

3. Providing study materials either hard or soft
copies

4. Subject Knowledge of the Teacher

5. Completion of syllabus in time

6. Maintaining an environment that facilitates
learning

7. Method of organizing topics and delivering it with
clarity and audibility

8. Communication in English during lecture

9. Teacher’ s approach towards students making
them comfortable to deal with

Option
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
SATISFACTORY
POOR
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
SATISFACTORY
POOR
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
SATISFACTORY
POOR
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
SATISFACTCRY
POOR
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
SATISFACTORY
POOR
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
SATISFACTORY
POOR
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
SATISFACTORY
POOR
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
SATISFACTORY
POOR
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
SATISFACTORY

POOR

% Disable Survey

Mark

4.00
3.00

2.00

1.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

2.00

1.00
5.00

4.00

2.00

1.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

1.00



10. Maintaining discipline in class

11. Impartiality in dealing with students

12. Encouraging students to give feedback and
taking corrective measures

13. Motivating students to ask questions and
encouraging critical thinking

14. Teacher’ s attitude in dealing with student” s
need and progress

EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD

GOOD

SATISFACTORY

POOR

EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD

GOOD

SATISFACTORY

POOR

EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD

GOOD

SATISFACTORY

POOR

EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD

GOOD

SATISFACTORY

POOR

EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD

GOOD

SATISFACTORY

POOR

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



