TEACHER EVALUATION Name TEACHER EVALUATION Type Teacher Evaluation Sub Type Theory Status Active TEACHER EVALUATION Description Survey Id TE2-Nov-2023

■ Sessions ■ Batch	wise Sessions Parts, Questions and Options		
Parts	Question	Option	Mark
1	1. Punctuality in attending class and issuing of	EXCELLENT	5.00
	assignments / tutorials in time	VERY GOOD	4.00
		GOOD	3.00
		SATISFACTORY	2.00
		POOR	1.00
	2. Efficient usage of board and other teaching aids	EXCELLENT	5.00
		VERY GOOD	4.00
		GOOD	3.00
		SATISFACTORY	2.00
		POOR	1.00
	3. Providing study materials either hard or soft	EXCELLENT	5.00
	copies	VERY GOOD	4.00
		GOOD	3.00
		SATISFACTORY	2.00
		POOR	1.00
	4. Subject Knowledge of the Teacher	EXCELLENT	5.00
		VERY GOOD	4.00
		GOOD	3.00
		SATISFACTORY	2.00
		POOR	1.00
	5. Completion of syllabus in time	EXCELLENT	5.00
		VERY GOOD	4.00
		GOOD	3.00
		SATISFACTORY	2.00
		POOR	1.00
	6. Maintaining an environment that facilitates learning	EXCELLENT	5.00
		VERY GOOD	4.00
		GOOD	3.00
		SATISFACTORY	2.00
		POOR	1.00
	7. Method of organizing topics and delivering it with	EXCELLENT	5.00
	clarity and audibility	VERY GOOD	4.00
		GOOD	3.00
		SATISFACTORY	2.00
		POOR	1.00
	8. Communication in English during lecture	EXCELLENT	5.00
		VERY GOOD	4.00
		GOOD	3.00
		SATISFACTORY	2.00
		POOR	1.00
	9. Teacher's approach towards students making	EXCELLENT	5.00
	them comfortable to deal with	VERY GOOD	4.00
		GOOD	3.00
		SATISFACTORY	2.00
		POOR	1.00

10. Maintaining discipline in class	EXCELLENT	5.00
	VERY GOOD	4.00
	GOOD	3.00
	SATISFACTORY	2.00
	POOR	1.00
11. Impartiality in dealing with students	EXCELLENT	5.00
	VERY GOOD	4.00
	GOOD	3.00
	SATISFACTORY	2.00
	POOR	1.00
12. Encouraging students to give feedback and	EXCELLENT	5.00
taking corrective measures	VERY GOOD	4.00
	GOOD	3.00
	SATISFACTORY	2.00
	POOR	1.00
13. Motivating students to ask questions and	EXCELLENT	5.00
encouraging critical thinking	VERY GOOD	4.00
	GOOD	3.00
	SATISFACTORY	2.00
	POOR	1.00
14. Teacher's attitude in dealing with student's	EXCELLENT	5.00
need and progress	VERY GOOD	4.00
	GOOD	3.00
	SATISFACTORY	2.00
	POOR	1.00